
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 151nm

ETD 1200 GMT-4

ETE 1h08m

ETA 1308 GMT-4

Route CHS V1 CRE V136 WILDS

KJZI — KEYF (May 03, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

1h08m 151nm 4kt tail 1200 GMT-4 1308 GMT-4
Route

CHS V1 CRE V136 WILDS

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

KJZI - 19 - 0kt 0kt 204/005 +8 - 151 - 1h08m

CHS 113.5 DCT 359 4500 0h07m 90kt 93kt 216/004 (T3) +7 12 139 0h07m 1h01m

-TOC- V1 058 7000 0h11m 90kt 94kt 226/004 (T4) +9 6 133 0h04m 0h57m

CARNO V1 058 7000 0h13m 135kt 139kt 234/004 (T4) +9 4 129 0h02m 0h55m

WANDO V1 058 7000 0h14m 135kt 139kt 234/004 (T4) +9 3 126 0h01m 0h54m

CUBBY V1 058 7000 0h19m 135kt 139kt 234/004 (T4) +9 11 115 0h05m 0h49m

KIMMY V1 058 7000 0h24m 135kt 139kt 234/004 (T4) +9 11 104 0h05m 0h44m

INLET V1 058 7000 0h29m 135kt 139kt 234/004 (T4) +9 11 93 0h05m 0h39m

PLANN V1 058 7000 0h36m 135kt 137kt 245/002 (T2) +10 16 77 0h07m 0h32m

CRE 117.6 V1 059 7000 0h46m 135kt 143kt 249/009 (T8) +10 24 53 0h10m 0h22m

HICKE V136 003 7000 0h53m 135kt 137kt 249/009 (T2) +10 18 35 0h07m 0h15m

-TOD- V136 003 7000 0h55m 135kt 137kt 249/009 (T2) +10 3 32 0h02m 0h13m

MOKKA V136 003 5200 0h58m 135kt 137kt 249/009 (T2) +10 8 24 0h03m 0h10m

WILDS V136 003 3100 1h03m 135kt 139kt 244/009 (T4) +8 10 14 0h05m 0h05m

KEYF DCT 062 132 1h08m 135kt 143kt 235/008 (T8) +7 14 - 0h05m -

Perf Aloft
3000 ft (ISA: 9°C) 5000 ft (ISA: 5°C) 7000 ft (ISA: 1°C) 9000 ft (ISA: -3°C) 11000 ft (ISA: -7°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

CHS 223/003 (T2) +7 225/004 (T2) +7 225/004 (T2) +11 261/003 (H0) +10 291/003 (H1) +9

-TOC- 222/003 (T3) +7 225/004 (T4) +7 225/004 (T4) +11 261/003 (T3) +10 291/003 (T1) +9

CARNO 222/003 (T3) +7 225/004 (T4) +7 225/004 (T4) +11 261/003 (T3) +10 291/003 (T1) +9

WANDO 222/003 (T3) +7 225/004 (T4) +7 225/004 (T4) +11 261/003 (T3) +10 291/003 (T1) +9

CUBBY 221/003 (T3) +7 225/004 (T4) +7 225/004 (T4) +11 261/003 (T3) +10 291/003 (T1) +9

KIMMY 220/003 (T3) +7 225/004 (T4) +7 225/004 (T4) +11 261/003 (T3) +10 290/003 (T1) +9

INLET 263/002 (T2) +7 247/002 (T2) +7 247/002 (T2) +11 239/001 (T1) +10 259/003 (T2) +10

PLANN 238/007 (T7) +7 246/010 (T9) +7 246/010 (T9) +11 261/006 (T5) +10 260/006 (T5) +9

CRE 237/008 (T8) +7 246/010 (T9) +7 246/010 (T9) +11 261/006 (T5) +10 260/006 (T5) +9

HICKE 236/008 (T3) +7 246/010 (T3) +7 246/010 (T3) +11 261/006 (T0) +10 260/006 (T0) +9

-TOD- 236/008 (T4) +7 246/010 (T3) +7 246/010 (T3) +11 261/006 (T0) +10 260/006 (T0) +9

MOKKA 235/008 (T4) +7 246/010 (T3) +7 246/010 (T3) +11 261/006 (T0) +10 260/006 (T0) +9

WILDS 235/008 (T4) +7 246/010 (T3) +7 246/010 (T3) +11 261/006 (T0) +10 261/006 (T0) +9

1h06m (-0:02), 12 g 
Avg wind comp: T4

1h07m (-0:01), 13 g 
Avg wind comp: T4

1h08m (0:00), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: T4

1h10m (+0:02), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: T3

1h11m (+0:03), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: T3

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KJZI 123.775 122.8 119.85 N/A 19 09 5350 ft

KEYF 119.475 122.8 N/A N/A 132 15 / 33 5006 ft


